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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

44 

Snatch 

1 36 GHAEMI NEJAD Nazanin zahra 2011/01/30 KERMAN 

2 32 ZANDI Taranom 2010/11/16 KHOZESTAN 

3 31 EBADI Fatemeh 2011/09/20 KHOZESTAN 

C&J 

1 47 GHAEMI NEJAD Nazanin zahra 2011/01/30 KERMAN 

2 44 EBADI Fatemeh 2011/09/20 KHOZESTAN 

3 43 ZANDI Taranom 2010/11/16 KHOZESTAN 

Total 

1 83 GHAEMI NEJAD Nazanin zahra 2011/01/30 KERMAN 

2 75 ZANDI Taranom 2010/11/16 KHOZESTAN 

3 75 EBADI Fatemeh 2011/09/20 KHOZESTAN 

48 

Snatch 

1 49 MOTAMEDI Parya 2010/01/15 ISFAHAN 

2 48 TAVASOLI TEHRANI Paniz 2010/01/01 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 40 AKRAMI Sara 2011/11/14 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

C&J 

1 60 MOTAMEDI Parya 2010/01/15 ISFAHAN 

2 58 TAVASOLI TEHRANI Paniz 2010/01/01 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 57 SOVALAN Fatemeh 2012/01/16 MARKAZI 

Total 

1 109 MOTAMEDI Parya 2010/01/15 ISFAHAN 

2 106 TAVASOLI TEHRANI Paniz 2010/01/01 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

3 97 SOVALAN Fatemeh 2012/01/16 MARKAZI 

53 

Snatch 

1 60 MOEINI Hajar 2010/11/20 ISFAHAN 

2 53 AFROUGH Reyhaneh 2011/10/26 LORESTAN 

3 52 AZIMI NIA Setayesh 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

C&J 

1 75 MOEINI Hajar 2010/11/20 ISFAHAN 

2 65 AZIMI NIA Setayesh 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

3 61 AFROUGH Reyhaneh 2011/10/26 LORESTAN 

Total 

1 135 MOEINI Hajar 2010/11/20 ISFAHAN 

2 117 AZIMI NIA Setayesh 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

3 114 AFROUGH Reyhaneh 2011/10/26 LORESTAN 

58 

Snatch 

1 60 PAK NEJAD Niayesh 2011/03/30 HORMOZGAN 

2 54 MIRZAEI Solaleh 2012/02/13 KHOZESTAN 

3 51 SOLGI Setayesh 2010/08/25 HAMEDAN 

C&J 

1 73 PAK NEJAD Niayesh 2011/03/30 HORMOZGAN 

2 71 MIRZAEI Solaleh 2012/02/13 KHOZESTAN 

3 63 KIANI Parmida 2011/11/28 HAMEDAN 

Total 

1 133 PAK NEJAD Niayesh 2011/03/30 HORMOZGAN 

2 125 MIRZAEI Solaleh 2012/02/13 KHOZESTAN 

3 109 KIANI Parmida 2011/11/28 HAMEDAN 

63 

Snatch 

1 66 HAGH JOO Dina 2010/10/14 FARS 

2 63 SAFAVERDI Mehrsa 2011/10/23 ALBOURZ 

3 56 IRANDOOST Kiana 2010/05/03 HAMEDAN 

C&J 

1 80 SAFAVERDI Mehrsa 2011/10/23 ALBOURZ 

2 77 HAGH JOO Dina 2010/10/14 FARS 

3 67 IRANDOOST Kiana 2010/05/03 HAMEDAN 

Total 

1 143 HAGH JOO Dina 2010/10/14 FARS 

2 143 SAFAVERDI Mehrsa 2011/10/23 ALBOURZ 

3 123 IRANDOOST Kiana 2010/05/03 HAMEDAN 

69 Snatch 1 77 FARHADI Ava 2012/11/08 FARS 
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69 

Snatch 
2 75 ZAREI Anahita 2011/06/20 FARS 

3 63 ETEMADI Tina 2010/10/06 HAMEDAN 

C&J 

1 100 ZAREI Anahita 2011/06/20 FARS 

2 94 FARHADI Ava 2012/11/08 FARS 

3 75 ETEMADI Tina 2010/10/06 HAMEDAN 

Total 

1 175 ZAREI Anahita 2011/06/20 FARS 

2 171 FARHADI Ava 2012/11/08 FARS 

3 138 ETEMADI Tina 2010/10/06 HAMEDAN 

77 

Snatch 

1 79 DEHRI Rojita 2011/11/20 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 

2 74 TAGHI ZADEH Dina 2010/09/05 FARS 

3 70 MOLAVI Nafas 2011/12/29 HAMEDAN 

C&J 

1 92 TAGHI ZADEH Dina 2010/09/05 FARS 

2 91 MOLAVI Nafas 2011/12/29 HAMEDAN 

3 89 DEHRI Rojita 2011/11/20 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 

Total 

1 168 DEHRI Rojita 2011/11/20 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 

2 166 TAGHI ZADEH Dina 2010/09/05 FARS 

3 161 MOLAVI Nafas 2011/12/29 HAMEDAN 

77+ 

Snatch 

1 68 NAJAFI Linda 2010/08/30 MAZANDARAN 

2 67 GHAED RAHMAT Hanieh 2012/07/03 LORESTAN 

3 64 BAHMANI Mahya 2010/10/05 ZANJAN 

C&J 

1 82 BAHMANI Mahya 2010/10/05 ZANJAN 

2 80 NAJAFI Linda 2010/08/30 MAZANDARAN 

3 72 GHAED RAHMAT Hanieh 2012/07/03 LORESTAN 

Total 

1 148 NAJAFI Linda 2010/08/30 MAZANDARAN 

2 146 BAHMANI Mahya 2010/10/05 ZANJAN 

3 139 GHAED RAHMAT Hanieh 2012/07/03 LORESTAN 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Country Team 
Category 

T
O

T
A

L
 

44 48 53 58 63 69 77 77+   

1 IRI FARS 0/0 0/0 62/1 0/0 139/2 159/2 143/2 62/1 0/0 0/0 565/8 

2 IRI HAMEDAN 66/1 0/0 122/2 133/2 69/1 69/1 71/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 530/8 

3 IRI ISFAHAN 0/0 84/1 84/1 60/1 114/2 59/1 54/1 65/1 0/0 0/0 520/8 

4 IRI KHOZESTAN 144/2 0/0 73/1 75/1 0/0 44/1 54/1 101/2 0/0 0/0 491/8 

5 IRI MAZANDARAN 0/0 0/0 91/2 0/0 66/1 64/1 119/2 81/1 0/0 0/0 421/7 

6 IRI KHORASAN RAZAVI 0/0 142/2 39/1 0/0 0/0 59/1 47/1 49/1 0/0 0/0 336/6 

7 IRI TEHRAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 57/1 0/0 105/2 101/2 51/2 0/0 0/0 314/7 

8 IRI KERMAN 84/1 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 55/1 0/0 50/1 0/0 0/0 253/4 

9 IRI AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI 0/0 0/0 57/1 0/0 0/0 50/1 79/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 186/3 

10 IRI MARKAZI 0/0 121/2 51/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 172/3 

11 IRI CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 0/0 60/1 44/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 60/1 0/0 0/0 164/3 

12 IRI HORMOZGAN 0/0 0/0 59/1 84/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 143/2 

13 IRI LORESTAN 0/0 0/0 71/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 71/1 0/0 0/0 142/2 

14 IRI ALBOURZ 0/0 63/1 0/0 0/0 78/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 141/2 

15 IRI BOUSHEHR 0/0 54/1 0/0 19/1 0/0 0/0 43/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 116/3 

16 IRI GILAN 0/0 55/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 53/1 0/0 0/0 108/2 

17 IRI GOLESTAN 21/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 59/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 80/2 

18 IRI ZANJAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 76/1 0/0 0/0 76/1 

19 IRI ARDABIL 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 54/1 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 54/2 

20 IRI KHORASAN JONOBI 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 12/1 40/1 0/0 0/0 52/3 

21 IRI ILAM 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 48/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 48/1 

22 IRI KERMANSHAH 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 29/2 0/0 0/0 29/2 

23 IRI SEMNAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 22/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 22/1 

24 IRI QAZVIN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 16/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 16/1 

Total 6 9 13 8 10 12 14 17 0 0 89 
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team 
Category 

TOTAL 
56 60 65 71 79 88 94 94+   

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION     
                             

WOMEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank 
 

Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 FARS 6 6 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 ISFAHAN 6 0 0 3 5 2 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 KERMAN 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 HORMOZGAN 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 MAZANDARAN 2 1 0 5 3 1 2 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI 

2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 ALBOURZ 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 ZANJAN 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 KHOZESTAN 0 8 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0 3 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

11 LORESTAN 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 HAMEDAN 0 1 11 8 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 MARKAZI 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

14 SEMNAN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

15 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI 

0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 TEHRAN 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 2 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 GOLESTAN 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 GILAN 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 BOUSHEHR 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 ARDABIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 KERMANSHAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 ILAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23 QAZVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 KHORASAN 
JONOBI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                            

MEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 44 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 46 GHAEMI NEJAD Nazanin zahra 2011/01/30 KERMAN B 30 33 36 36 

2 9 ZANDI Taranom 2010/11/16 KHOZESTAN B 28 32 40 32 

3 3 EBADI Fatemeh 2011/09/20 KHOZESTAN B 23 27 31 31 

4 36 SEIF Sogand 2010/07/18 HAMEDAN B 25 28 29 25 

5 49 KADKHODAZADEH Sevda 2012/12/28 GOLESTAN B 26 26 26 0 

6 24 SADEGHI Gelareh 2010/03/25 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI B 25 25 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 44 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 46 GHAEMI NEJAD Nazanin zahra 2011/01/30 KERMAN B 40 45 47 47 

2 3 EBADI Fatemeh 2011/09/20 KHOZESTAN B 37 41 44 44 

3 9 ZANDI Taranom 2010/11/16 KHOZESTAN B 40 43 46 43 

4 36 SEIF Sogand 2010/07/18 HAMEDAN B 30 35 38 35 

5 49 KADKHODAZADEH Sevda 2012/12/28 GOLESTAN B 30 33 35 30 

6 24 SADEGHI Gelareh 2010/03/25 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI B 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 44 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 46 GHAEMI NEJAD Nazanin zahra 2011/01/30 KERMAN B 36 47 83  

2 9 ZANDI Taranom 2010/11/16 KHOZESTAN B 32 43 75  

3 3 EBADI Fatemeh 2011/09/20 KHOZESTAN B 31 44 75  

4 36 SEIF Sogand 2010/07/18 HAMEDAN B 25 35 60  

5 49 KADKHODAZADEH Sevda 2012/12/28 GOLESTAN B 0 30 0 0 

6 24 SADEGHI Gelareh 2010/03/25 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI B 0 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 48 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 31 MOTAMEDI Parya 2010/01/15 ISFAHAN B 42 46 49 49 

2 25 TAVASOLI TEHRANI Paniz 2010/01/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 40 45 48 48 

3 34 AKRAMI Sara 2011/11/14 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 40 43 43 40 

4 39 SOVALAN Fatemeh 2012/01/16 MARKAZI B 40 44 45 40 

5 8 KHEDRI Sarina 2012/02/06 ALBOURZ B 30 35 38 38 

6 20 MIRSHEKAR Nilofar 2012/11/19 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 35 35 40 35 

7 21 SOVALAN Setareh 2011/09/21 MARKAZI B 27 30 32 32 

8 4 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 2010/01/01 GILAN B 25 31 36 31 

9 38 YAZDANI Armis 2011/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 30 33 34 30 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 48 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 31 MOTAMEDI Parya 2010/01/15 ISFAHAN B 54 58 60 60 

2 25 TAVASOLI TEHRANI Paniz 2010/01/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 53 56 58 58 

3 39 SOVALAN Fatemeh 2012/01/16 MARKAZI B 50 55 57 57 

4 34 AKRAMI Sara 2011/11/14 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 45 50 54 54 

5 8 KHEDRI Sarina 2012/02/06 ALBOURZ B 38 41 44 44 

6 20 MIRSHEKAR Nilofar 2012/11/19 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 40 45 45 40 

7 38 YAZDANI Armis 2011/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 35 36 40 36 

8 4 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 2010/01/01 GILAN B 30 35 39 35 

9 21 SOVALAN Setareh 2011/09/21 MARKAZI B 30 31 39 30 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 48 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 31 MOTAMEDI Parya 2010/01/15 ISFAHAN B 49 60 109  

2 25 TAVASOLI TEHRANI Paniz 2010/01/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 48 58 106  

3 39 SOVALAN Fatemeh 2012/01/16 MARKAZI B 40 57 97  

4 34 AKRAMI Sara 2011/11/14 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 40 54 94  

5 8 KHEDRI Sarina 2012/02/06 ALBOURZ B 38 44 82  

6 20 MIRSHEKAR Nilofar 2012/11/19 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 35 40 75  

7 4 MOJARAD Seyede yeganeh 2010/01/01 GILAN B 31 35 66  

8 38 YAZDANI Armis 2011/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 30 36 66  

9 21 SOVALAN Setareh 2011/09/21 MARKAZI B 32 30 62  
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 53 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 5 MOEINI Hajar 2010/11/20 ISFAHAN B 55 60 64 60 

2 11 AFROUGH Reyhaneh 2011/10/26 LORESTAN B 42 47 53 53 

3 45 AZIMI NIA Setayesh 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN B 42 47 52 52 

4 26 SAKI Masoume 2011/10/06 HAMEDAN B 40 45 48 48 

5 13 AMIRI Mahsa 2011/03/16 FARS B 44 47 51 47 

6 18 AFSOON Varin 2010/07/04 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 43 45 48 45 

7 10 PADEGANE Yasna 2012/10/30 HAMEDAN B 43 48 50 43 

8 28 HEYDARI Mayomed 2010/12/31 HORMOZGAN B 38 42 50 42 

9 33 DELDAR Melika 2010/03/10 MARKAZI B 40 42 45 42 

10 16 ROJAEI Hasti 2011/04/24 MAZANDARAN B 27 30 35 35 

11 44 EBDALI Zahra 2011/12/03 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 30 32 35 35 

12 15 BAHMANI Atrisa 2012/04/29 MAZANDARAN B 26 27 30 30 

13 40 ASGAR ZADEH Baran 2010/06/05 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 25 28 28 28 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 53 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 5 MOEINI Hajar 2010/11/20 ISFAHAN B 70 75 78 75 

2 45 AZIMI NIA Setayesh 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN B 57 62 65 65 

3 11 AFROUGH Reyhaneh 2011/10/26 LORESTAN B 55 61 66 61 

4 10 PADEGANE Yasna 2012/10/30 HAMEDAN B 53 60 63 60 

5 28 HEYDARI Mayomed 2010/12/31 HORMOZGAN B 45 49 57 57 

6 13 AMIRI Mahsa 2011/03/16 FARS B 53 58 58 53 

7 18 AFSOON Varin 2010/07/04 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI B 52 57 60 52 

8 26 SAKI Masoume 2011/10/06 HAMEDAN B 50 58 58 50 

9 33 DELDAR Melika 2010/03/10 MARKAZI B 50 55 55 50 

10 16 ROJAEI Hasti 2011/04/24 MAZANDARAN B 35 39 43 43 

11 15 BAHMANI Atrisa 2012/04/29 MAZANDARAN B 35 37 40 40 

12 44 EBDALI Zahra 2011/12/03 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 36 38 38 38 

13 40 ASGAR ZADEH Baran 2010/06/05 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 37 37 40 37 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 53 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 5 MOEINI Hajar 2010/11/20 ISFAHAN B 60 75 135  

2 45 AZIMI NIA Setayesh 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN B 52 65 117  

3 11 AFROUGH Reyhaneh 2011/10/26 LORESTAN B 53 61 114  

4 10 PADEGANE Yasna 2012/10/30 HAMEDAN B 43 60 103  

5 13 AMIRI Mahsa 2011/03/16 FARS B 47 53 100  

6 28 HEYDARI Mayomed 2010/12/31 HORMOZGAN B 42 57 99  

7 26 SAKI Masoume 2011/10/06 HAMEDAN B 48 50 98  

8 18 AFSOON Varin 2010/07/04 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 45 52 97  

9 33 DELDAR Melika 2010/03/10 MARKAZI B 42 50 92  

10 16 ROJAEI Hasti 2011/04/24 MAZANDARAN B 35 43 78  

11 44 EBDALI Zahra 2011/12/03 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI B 35 38 73  

12 15 BAHMANI Atrisa 2012/04/29 MAZANDARAN B 30 40 70  

13 40 ASGAR ZADEH Baran 2010/06/05 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 28 37 65  
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 58 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 66 PAK NEJAD Niayesh 2011/03/30 HORMOZGAN B 53 55 60 60 

2 71 MIRZAEI Solaleh 2012/02/13 KHOZESTAN B 46 51 54 54 

3 68 SOLGI Setayesh 2010/08/25 HAMEDAN B 40 47 51 51 

4 70 MOHAMMADI Mahsima 2010/07/27 KERMAN B 45 48 50 50 

5 72 ABOULLAHI Khatereh 2010/04/07 ISFAHAN B 38 43 48 48 

6 69 KIANI Parmida 2011/11/28 HAMEDAN B 40 46 50 46 

7 67 EBRAHIMI Setayesh 2010/03/04 BOUSHEHR B 38 41 45 45 

8 73 SADAT HEDAYAT Yasamin 2010/04/05 TEHRAN B 32 37 37 37 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 58 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 66 PAK NEJAD Niayesh 2011/03/30 HORMOZGAN B 65 70 73 73 

2 71 MIRZAEI Solaleh 2012/02/13 KHOZESTAN B 63 69 71 71 

3 69 KIANI Parmida 2011/11/28 HAMEDAN B 45 56 63 63 

4 68 SOLGI Setayesh 2010/08/25 HAMEDAN B 50 57 63 57 

5 70 MOHAMMADI Mahsima 2010/07/27 KERMAN B 55 60 63 55 

6 73 SADAT HEDAYAT Yasamin 2010/04/05 TEHRAN B 50 52 55 52 

7 72 ABOULLAHI Khatereh 2010/04/07 ISFAHAN B 49 54 58 49 

8 67 EBRAHIMI Setayesh 2010/03/04 BOUSHEHR B 52 55 55 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 58 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 66 PAK NEJAD Niayesh 2011/03/30 HORMOZGAN B 60 73 133  

2 71 MIRZAEI Solaleh 2012/02/13 KHOZESTAN B 54 71 125  

3 69 KIANI Parmida 2011/11/28 HAMEDAN B 46 63 109  

4 68 SOLGI Setayesh 2010/08/25 HAMEDAN B 51 57 108  

5 70 MOHAMMADI Mahsima 2010/07/27 KERMAN B 50 55 105  

6 72 ABOULLAHI Khatereh 2010/04/07 ISFAHAN B 48 49 97  

7 73 SADAT HEDAYAT Yasamin 2010/04/05 TEHRAN B 37 52 89  

8 67 EBRAHIMI Setayesh 2010/03/04 BOUSHEHR B 45 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 63 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 107 HAGH JOO Dina 2010/10/14 FARS B 60 64 66 66 

2 108 SAFAVERDI Mehrsa 2011/10/23 ALBOURZ B 58 63 65 63 

3 100 IRANDOOST Kiana 2010/05/03 HAMEDAN B 55 55 56 56 

4 101 PALANGIAN Parmida 2010/06/28 MAZANDARAN B 45 50 55 55 

5 103 KARIMIAN Hanieh 2011/12/04 ISFAHAN B 38 43 51 51 

6 106 ZAREI Zahra 2010/09/06 FARS B 40 45 48 45 

7 102 GHOLAMI Fatemeh 2011/02/26 GOLESTAN B 40 45 45 45 

8 109 AZIZVAND Sania 2010/12/26 ARDABIL B 38 43 47 43 

9 104 FATAHI Yasamin 2010/12/14 ISFAHAN B 30 35 40 40 

10 110 HEYDARI Nazanin zahra 2012/02/23 ILAM B 35 37 40 40 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 63 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 108 SAFAVERDI Mehrsa 2011/10/23 ALBOURZ B 71 76 80 80 

2 107 HAGH JOO Dina 2010/10/14 FARS B 72 77 81 77 

3 100 IRANDOOST Kiana 2010/05/03 HAMEDAN B 63 67 77 67 

4 101 PALANGIAN Parmida 2010/06/28 MAZANDARAN B 55 60 66 66 

5 103 KARIMIAN Hanieh 2011/12/04 ISFAHAN B 52 60 65 65 

6 102 GHOLAMI Fatemeh 2011/02/26 GOLESTAN B 50 55 60 55 

7 106 ZAREI Zahra 2010/09/06 FARS B 48 52 55 52 

8 109 AZIZVAND Sania 2010/12/26 ARDABIL B 46 47 50 47 

9 104 FATAHI Yasamin 2010/12/14 ISFAHAN B 42 47 48 42 

10 110 HEYDARI Nazanin zahra 2012/02/23 ILAM B 40 45 45 40 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 63 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 107 HAGH JOO Dina 2010/10/14 FARS B 66 77 143  

2 108 SAFAVERDI Mehrsa 2011/10/23 ALBOURZ B 63 80 143  

3 100 IRANDOOST Kiana 2010/05/03 HAMEDAN B 56 67 123  

4 101 PALANGIAN Parmida 2010/06/28 MAZANDARAN B 55 66 121  

5 103 KARIMIAN Hanieh 2011/12/04 ISFAHAN B 51 65 116  

6 102 GHOLAMI Fatemeh 2011/02/26 GOLESTAN B 45 55 100  

7 106 ZAREI Zahra 2010/09/06 FARS B 45 52 97  

8 109 AZIZVAND Sania 2010/12/26 ARDABIL B 43 47 90  

9 104 FATAHI Yasamin 2010/12/14 ISFAHAN B 40 42 82  

10 110 HEYDARI Nazanin zahra 2012/02/23 ILAM B 40 40 80  
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 69 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 160 FARHADI Ava 2012/11/08 FARS B 68 75 77 77 

2 161 ZAREI Anahita 2011/06/20 FARS B 67 72 75 75 

3 153 ETEMADI Tina 2010/10/06 HAMEDAN B 55 60 63 63 

4 157 VAZIRI DOZIN Zahra 2012/08/12 SEMNAN B 56 57 61 61 

5 155 KHODADADI Mobina 2011/02/05 MAZANDARAN B 45 50 54 54 

6 151 KAMYABI Zoha 2012/03/21 TEHRAN B 43 49 52 49 

7 156 BAZMANDE Fatemeh 2010/04/03 KERMAN B 49 49 49 49 

8 152 MIROZADEH Nazanin 2009/01/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 43 48 52 48 

9 141 ESKANDARI Yasna 2012/03/16 ISFAHAN B 45 50 53 45 

10 150 MAHMOODZADEH Arina 2012/02/15 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI B 40 45 45 45 

11 159 JAHAN BAKHSH Sarina 2012/09/15 TEHRAN B 35 35 38 38 

12 158 MOSAVI Seyede nazanin zahra 2012/08/23 KHOZESTAN B 30 34 37 37 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 69 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 161 ZAREI Anahita 2011/06/20 FARS B 90 95 100 100 

2 160 FARHADI Ava 2012/11/08 FARS B 80 90 94 94 

3 153 ETEMADI Tina 2010/10/06 HAMEDAN B 63 75 82 75 

4 141 ESKANDARI Yasna 2012/03/16 ISFAHAN B 55 60 63 63 

5 155 KHODADADI Mobina 2011/02/05 MAZANDARAN B 58 62 66 62 

6 152 MIROZADEH Nazanin 2009/01/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 53 58 61 61 

7 151 KAMYABI Zoha 2012/03/21 TEHRAN B 58 58 65 58 

8 156 BAZMANDE Fatemeh 2010/04/03 KERMAN B 56 56 56 56 

9 150 MAHMOODZADEH Arina 2012/02/15 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 50 55 60 55 

10 159 JAHAN BAKHSH Sarina 2012/09/15 TEHRAN B 45 45 45 45 

11 158 MOSAVI Seyede nazanin zahra 2012/08/23 KHOZESTAN B 43 43 43 43 

12 157 VAZIRI DOZIN Zahra 2012/08/12 SEMNAN B 61 63 65 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 69 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 161 ZAREI Anahita 2011/06/20 FARS B 75 100 175  

2 160 FARHADI Ava 2012/11/08 FARS B 77 94 171  

3 153 ETEMADI Tina 2010/10/06 HAMEDAN B 63 75 138  

4 155 KHODADADI Mobina 2011/02/05 MAZANDARAN B 54 62 116  

5 152 MIROZADEH Nazanin 2009/01/01 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 48 61 109  

6 141 ESKANDARI Yasna 2012/03/16 ISFAHAN B 45 63 108  

7 151 KAMYABI Zoha 2012/03/21 TEHRAN B 49 58 107  

8 156 BAZMANDE Fatemeh 2010/04/03 KERMAN B 49 56 105  

9 150 MAHMOODZADEH Arina 2012/02/15 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 45 55 100  

10 159 JAHAN BAKHSH Sarina 2012/09/15 TEHRAN B 38 45 83  

11 158 MOSAVI Seyede nazanin zahra 2012/08/23 KHOZESTAN B 37 43 80  

12 157 VAZIRI DOZIN Zahra 2012/08/12 SEMNAN B 61 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 135 DEHRI Rojita 2011/11/20 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI B 74 78 79 79 

2 138 TAGHI ZADEH Dina 2010/09/05 FARS B 73 74 78 74 

3 131 MOLAVI Nafas 2011/12/29 HAMEDAN B 70 75 78 70 

4 137 HOMAYON Saghar 2009/01/01 FARS B 58 61 63 61 

5 139 ORANGI Setayesh 2010/08/05 TEHRAN B 50 56 60 56 

6 133 NAJAFI Saba 2010/08/10 MAZANDARAN B 50 55 58 55 

7 129 MALEK MOHAMMADI Setayesh 2012/08/09 ISFAHAN B 48 53 57 53 

8 132 ABEDINI Mahdis 2010/04/07 MAZANDARAN B 46 50 53 53 

9 134 MONJEZI Mahsa 2011/10/10 KHOZESTAN B 42 46 48 48 

10 128 SHOKRI Rojda 2012/07/04 QAZVIN B 40 42 45 45 

11 130 YOUSEFI Romisa 2010/06/07 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI B 40 43 45 45 

12 140 ALIPOUR Atrin 2012/03/25 TEHRAN B 35 40 43 43 

13 136 MOHAMMADI Mones 2012/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 40 42 47 42 

14 127 ESMAEILI Nadia 2009/01/01 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI B 30 32 33 33 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 138 TAGHI ZADEH Dina 2010/09/05 FARS B 88 92 96 92 

2 131 MOLAVI Nafas 2011/12/29 HAMEDAN B 86 91 97 91 

3 135 DEHRI Rojita 2011/11/20 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 89 98 98 89 

4 133 NAJAFI Saba 2010/08/10 MAZANDARAN B 70 75 76 76 

5 137 HOMAYON Saghar 2009/01/01 FARS B 67 72 76 72 

6 134 MONJEZI Mahsa 2011/10/10 KHOZESTAN B 55 59 62 62 

7 132 ABEDINI Mahdis 2010/04/07 MAZANDARAN B 60 60 62 62 

8 139 ORANGI Setayesh 2010/08/05 TEHRAN B 61 66 68 61 

9 129 MALEK MOHAMMADI Setayesh 2012/08/09 ISFAHAN B 60 65 65 60 

10 130 YOUSEFI Romisa 2010/06/07 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 48 52 55 52 

11 136 MOHAMMADI Mones 2012/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 45 50 55 50 

12 140 ALIPOUR Atrin 2012/03/25 TEHRAN B 42 46 48 48 

13 128 SHOKRI Rojda 2012/07/04 QAZVIN B 40 43 43 0 

14 127 ESMAEILI Nadia 2009/01/01 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI B 52 52 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 135 DEHRI Rojita 2011/11/20 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI B 79 89 168  

2 138 TAGHI ZADEH Dina 2010/09/05 FARS B 74 92 166  

3 131 MOLAVI Nafas 2011/12/29 HAMEDAN B 70 91 161  

4 137 HOMAYON Saghar 2009/01/01 FARS B 61 72 133  

5 133 NAJAFI Saba 2010/08/10 MAZANDARAN B 55 76 131  

6 139 ORANGI Setayesh 2010/08/05 TEHRAN B 56 61 117  

7 132 ABEDINI Mahdis 2010/04/07 MAZANDARAN B 53 62 115  

8 129 MALEK MOHAMMADI 
Setayesh 

2012/08/09 ISFAHAN B 53 60 113  

9 134 MONJEZI Mahsa 2011/10/10 KHOZESTAN B 48 62 110  

10 130 YOUSEFI Romisa 2010/06/07 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI B 45 52 97  

11 136 MOHAMMADI Mones 2012/01/01 BOUSHEHR B 42 50 92  

12 140 ALIPOUR Atrin 2012/03/25 TEHRAN B 43 48 91  

13 128 SHOKRI Rojda 2012/07/04 QAZVIN B 45 0 0 0 

14 127 ESMAEILI Nadia 2009/01/01 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI B 33 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77+ SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 183 NAJAFI Linda 2010/08/30 MAZANDARAN B 63 66 68 68 

2 186 GHAED RAHMAT Hanieh 2012/07/03 LORESTAN B 60 63 67 67 

3 184 BAHMANI Mahya 2010/10/05 ZANJAN B 64 64 68 64 

4 197 ZARE Setayesh 2011/12/23 FARS C 53 57 62 62 

5 185 SHAHMORADI Sara 2010/01/02 ISFAHAN B 50 55 61 61 

6 187 VAHEDI Setareh 2011/07/09 GILAN C 55 55 58 58 

7 194 PAIBANDAN Sarina 2010/08/23 CHAHARMAHAL & 
BAKHTIARI C 45 50 55 55 

8 193 JAFARI Ailin 2012/07/28 KHOZESTAN C 46 50 54 54 

9 191 GHASEMI Zoha 2010/10/31 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI C 46 51 55 51 

10 192 NOROUZI Neyla 2011/02/02 KHOZESTAN C 46 51 56 51 

11 190 OVYSI Reyhaneh 2010/07/30 KERMAN C 50 54 55 50 

12 189 MEHRJOO Roksana 2011/07/19 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI C 45 50 54 45 

13 198 FOROUGHI MEHR Asal 2010/07/07 TEHRAN C 42 46 46 42 

14 195 JAFARI Sana 2010/07/22 KERMANSHAH C 40 43 43 40 

15 199 MOHAMMADI Anita 2010/12/05 TEHRAN C 40 43 44 40 

16 196 ZOLFAGHARI Baran 2010/07/26 KERMANSHAH C 40 43 43 0 

17 200 YOUSEFI Helena 2012/10/08 ARDABIL C 40 42 45 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77+ JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 184 BAHMANI Mahya 2010/10/05 ZANJAN B 77 82 85 82 

2 183 NAJAFI Linda 2010/08/30 MAZANDARAN B 73 80 85 80 

3 186 GHAED RAHMAT Hanieh 2012/07/03 LORESTAN B 72 72 72 72 

4 185 SHAHMORADI Sara 2010/01/02 ISFAHAN B 65 71 71 71 

5 194 PAIBANDAN Sarina 2010/08/23 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI C 65 70 72 70 

6 193 JAFARI Ailin 2012/07/28 KHOZESTAN C 56 65 70 70 

7 197 ZARE Setayesh 2011/12/23 FARS C 65 68 71 65 

8 190 OVYSI Reyhaneh 2010/07/30 KERMAN C 58 64 70 64 

9 196 ZOLFAGHARI Baran 2010/07/26 KERMANSHAH C 63 63 63 63 

10 191 GHASEMI Zoha 2010/10/31 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI C 58 62 65 62 

11 187 VAHEDI Setareh 2011/07/09 GILAN C 56 61 67 61 

12 198 FOROUGHI MEHR Asal 2010/07/07 TEHRAN C 58 58 60 58 

13 192 NOROUZI Neyla 2011/02/02 KHOZESTAN C 50 57 61 57 

14 189 MEHRJOO Roksana 2011/07/19 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI C 55 59 61 55 

15 195 JAFARI Sana 2010/07/22 KERMANSHAH C 0 0 0 0 

16 200 YOUSEFI Helena 2012/10/08 ARDABIL C 0 0 0 0 

17 199 MOHAMMADI Anita 2010/12/05 TEHRAN C 60 60 60 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

WOMEN 77+ TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 183 NAJAFI Linda 2010/08/30 MAZANDARAN B 68 80 148  

2 184 BAHMANI Mahya 2010/10/05 ZANJAN B 64 82 146  

3 186 GHAED RAHMAT Hanieh 2012/07/03 LORESTAN B 67 72 139  

4 185 SHAHMORADI Sara 2010/01/02 ISFAHAN B 61 71 132  

5 197 ZARE Setayesh 2011/12/23 FARS C 62 65 127  

6 194 PAIBANDAN Sarina 2010/08/23 
CHAHARMAHAL & 

BAKHTIARI C 55 70 125  

7 193 JAFARI Ailin 2012/07/28 KHOZESTAN C 54 70 124  

8 187 VAHEDI Setareh 2011/07/09 GILAN C 58 61 119  

9 190 OVYSI Reyhaneh 2010/07/30 KERMAN C 50 64 114  

10 191 GHASEMI Zoha 2010/10/31 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI C 51 62 113  

11 192 NOROUZI Neyla 2011/02/02 KHOZESTAN C 51 57 108  

12 189 MEHRJOO Roksana 2011/07/19 
KHORASAN 

JONOBI C 45 55 100  

13 198 FOROUGHI MEHR Asal 2010/07/07 TEHRAN C 42 58 100  

14 196 ZOLFAGHARI Baran 2010/07/26 KERMANSHAH C 0 63 0 0 

15 195 JAFARI Sana 2010/07/22 KERMANSHAH C 40 0 0 0 

16 200 YOUSEFI Helena 2012/10/08 ARDABIL C 0 0 0 0 

17 199 MOHAMMADI Anita 2010/12/05 TEHRAN C 40 0 0 0 
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GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 
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Timekeepers,Technical Controllers, 

Chief Marshals,Secretaries,Doctors 
IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 
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Women Robi Points 

IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

Rank Name DOB  CAT Record Total Point 
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IRANIAN YOUTH WOMEN (13-15 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
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